
,n Ryan <Sean@willtiesieraford.com> 
.• ,onday, September 19, 2022 2:59 PM

To: Philip Smith <psmith@tulareregional.org> 
Subject: Maverick Info 

Phil, 

Sorry for the delay. 
Attached above is a Maverick spec'd out like I think you want. 

Fees breakdown: 

Price 
Doc Fee 
DMV 
Sales Tax/8.25 

Total Due at Delivery 

$23690 
$85 
$563.75 

$1961.44 

$26215.19 

I am going to sound like a sales person. 
Orders have to be in by Wednesday the 21st, the order bank for 2023 is closing that fast due to demand. 
Biggest issue, I have no idea when it would potentially be here, or if it will even get built. 
My recommendation, put one in, if it makes sense, and we will have to see what happens. 

Not a fun time in my industry �.� 

Let me know, 

Sean Ryan 
Will Tiesiera Ford 
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